2017 Recycling Center County Holidays

Tuesday, January 3
Friday, April 14
Saturday, April 15
Tuesday, May 30
Tuesday, July 4

Friday, September 29
Saturday, September 30
Friday, November 10
Saturday, November 11
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24
Saturday, November 25
Saturday, December 23

Tuesday, December 26

New Year's Day Observed
Founder’s Day

Founder’s Day Observed
Memorial Day Observed
Independence Day Observed
Comal County Fair Day

Comal County Fair Day Observed
Veteran’s Day Observed
Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Day

Thanksgiving Holiday Observed
Thanksgiving Holiday Observed
Christmas Eve Observed

Christmas Day Observed

Normal Working Hours for County Recycling Center:

Sunday-Monday:
Tuesday — Friday:
Saturday:

Open 7:00 AM =3:00 PM
Open 8 AM—-12 PM

Adopted by the Comal County Commissioners’ Court on 10-21- IB



